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ST. VITAL TRAIL

RECONSTRUCTION

ST. VITAL TRAIL

RECONSTRUCTION

ENGINEERING DIVISION

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

ENGINEERING DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

DATE: 

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

STREET NAME STATION DWG. NO.

ST. VITAL MULTI-USE PATHWAY

CHARING CROSS CRESCENT TO ASHFORD DRIVE

1 OF 4

2 OF 4

ST. VITAL MULTI-USE PATHWAY

ASHWORTH STREET SOUTH TO ST. ANNE'S ROAD

3 OF 4

4 OF 4

SHEET NO.

2017 MULTI-USE PATHWAY RENEWAL AND WIDENING

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 143-2017

CONSTRUCTION AREA :

STA 1+00.0 TO 2+47.7

STA 2+47.7 TO 6+09.9

STA 1+00.0 TO 4+31.0

STA 4+31.0 TO 6+66.5

SE-17-31

SE-17-32

SE-17-33

SE-17-34
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